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a2 2021A 2022A 2023E 2024E 2025E
Y INCTZ P 16,216 16, 406 19,227 21, 501 23, 436
Yo¥ (%) 12. 6% 1.2% 17.2% 11. 8% 9. 0%

o4z G A (F 77 ) 2,876 2,954 3,320 3,835 4,392
Yo¥ (%) 4.2% 2.7% 12. 4% 15.5% 14.5%
LA FE (%) 84. 8% 81. 4% 85. 5% 85. 7% 85. 8%
R (T 1.31 1.34 1.50 1.73 1.98

ROE 26.7% 24.2% 22.7% 22.0% 21.5%
B E 20. 63 13.51 20. 50 17.75 15.50
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#liHk (FFR) 2022A 2023E 2024E
EXSETON 16, 406 19,227 21,501
YoY (%) 1.2% 17. 2% 11.8%
b A 3,049 2,796 3,074
3 b B4 B e 32 48 54

HAE % A 8,733 10, 671 11,933

FRER 526 769 645

o %% A -74 -174 -249
R 5% R 905 1,577 1,935
A RALAR & -90 -30 -30
M E 76 96 108
kA 3,309 3,896 4,499
-7 -13 -14
3,302 3,883 4,485
Cigt=cd 392 388 449
A 2,910 3,495 4,037
)2 B T 2N 8] 4 108 2,954 3,320 3,835
YoY (%) 2.7% 12. 4% 15. 5%
RO 1.34 1.50 1.73
F xR (FFR) 2022A 2023E 2024E
FhEe 5,129 5,957 7,672
U BT 855 1,190 1,162
ey 0 20 20
AR 4,602 5, 564 6,570
R A 10, 587 12,732 15,424
KR AL T 622 710 816
Bl % i~ 850 866 812
T 1,060 1,139 1,112
E | N s 6,508 6,838 7,029

17,095 19,570 22,453

901 0 0
2,204 2,124 2,256
AR 5 AF 1,237 1,998 1, 688
RN A 4,341 4,121 3,944
K A## 323 323 323
HAb KA 7B 118 148 178
R H A 441 471 501
fi et 4,783 4,593 4,445
LA 2,218 2,218 2,218
VL HR RS 129 380 635
JE FR AR At 12,312 14,977 18, 008
R At A= BE AR AR ATt 17,095 19,570 22,453
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26,147
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26,147

AL&RER (FHL)

A
718 Ao B 5H

BIETEEHN

k3R
it % %R

F R EHNAR
NEHRE
EX Yo P R L
KA

ER B SN
AR KK
BAIRA
EIES

& A %

49 dC 4 % ROA

H P ik B % ROE
AR
RAE
iR b &

RAeF

S Sk &2
HERRAAR (L)
HERIK B

HER A

HRZENER
MR A
A8 25 H7

PE

PB

2022A
2,910
213
385
3,557
-317
-81
-3,330
93
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-1,585
-1,298
2022A

1.2%
2.7%

81. 4%
17.7%
17.3%
24. 2%

2.44
2.19
1.18
28. 0%

13. 51
3.29

2023E
3,320
200
-19
3,387
-274
-728
-831

0

-871
-1,728
828

2023E

17. 2%
12. 4%

85. 5%
18. 2%

17. 0%
22.7%

3.09
2.74

23.5%

20.50
4. 66

2024E
3,835
200
=537
3,347

-747
-655

30
-978
1,715

2024E

11.8%
15. 5%

85. 7%
18. 8%
17.1%
22.0%

3.91
3.55
1.95
19. 8%

0.96

7.84
1.51
0.45

17.75
3.91

2025E
4,392
200

4,406
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-742
-650

30
-1,310
2,445
2025E

9. 0%
14.5%

85. 8%
19.7%
16. 8%
21.5%

4.36
4.02
2.33
18. 6%

1.98
9.20
1.99
0. 60

15. 50
3.33
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